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Ames,  Pamela J. Waterville 207.877.6623 2229 pjames@mewireless.net ��

Apantaku,  Elyse Waterville 207.873.7755 5065 eapantaku@schneiderbrewer.com ��

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net ��

Bourget,  Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 3737 SteveJB64@gmail.com ��

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com ��

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com ��

Dawson,  Andrew Augusta 207.622.6161 4663 adawson@goodspeedlaw.com ��

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com ��

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com ��

Flick,  J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 3167 mitchflick@aol.com ��

Geller,  David Waterville 207.873.2722 8116 gellerd@thomas.edu ��

Grant,  Brad Waterville 207.877.7781 7583 info@fgclegal.com ��

Gray2,  Elizabeth Dexter 207.924.2053 5356 elizabeth@graylawmaine.com ��

Hainke,  Harold Whitefield 207.549.7704 3712 HaroldJHainkeEsq@gmx.com ��

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com ��
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Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Link,  Stephen Auburn 207.333.3550 5539 steve@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Mattson,  Harris Belfast 207.338.1330 4876 hmattson@maillouxmarden.com ��

McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com ��

Noble,  Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 4631 enoble@hjsoffice.com ��

O'Donnell,  John Waterville 207.872.6516 3249 johnodonnell@mewireless.net ��

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net ��

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com ��

Rowden,  Aaron Waterville 207.873.7755 4694 aaron.rowden@gmail.com ��

Saxon,  La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 lpsaxon@powersandfrench.com ��

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com ��

Sherman,  Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 10053Asherman@lawyers-Maine.com ��

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me ��

Sinclair,  David A. Bath 207.370.7398 4689 sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Soifer,  Naira Brunswick 207.729.7257 2802 nsoiferlaw@gmail.com ��

Tilton,  Thomas Waterville 207.872.6516 2913 tomtilton@mewireless.net ��
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Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com ��
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